
NAIIB SQUARE DANCE MONTH 

NA.TURE Proclamation by Governor 

BOOK PA.OR 

FIIJm 

#33525 



8/31/82(Month of Sept , 1982) 
9/1/83 (Month of September, 1983) 

9/6/84 ( Month of Se~tember, 1984) 
11/19/84 (Montn of September, 1985) 

8/5/88 (Month of September, 1988) 
10/5/89 (Month of September, 1989) 
9/5/90 (Month of September, 1990) 

#34132 
#34764 
#35437 
#35625 
#38360 
#39628 
#40772 


